OCEANAGOLD CORP

OCEANAGOLD CORP

ISIN: CA6752221037

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
3.85 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.39% (0.09)

ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OoGC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,821 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.80 CAD (1,100)
3.86 CAD (4,000)
3.80 CAD

3.88 CAD

3.76 CAD

3.76 CAD
3.833044 CAD
2,145,592
8,224,149.08
3,049

300

4.00
3.50‘
3.00 ‘
250 ‘
2.00

L.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6752221037&ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dfc70cfd97d60e26db02d96354e6afd374182e09bd3b0a2dc4a84cf65de8cb1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c5b9557c7dbce55f&time=1726374027&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b362bb36d11939321687ca4e64d2d3a12b7525cccce69704661b5024dfdacafb&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a9da6de0c1eb4efc&time=1726374027&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81ff4ed65e82f7f512a038b45681a9143ad7dcfadfa86b1d22ab574e3c4aa8c2&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c41bf7916c778b844&time=1726374027&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2e7aadb4df03ab40d268ad7c4bbd363b6a48860ff6b330604c17098dc99375e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6d508b1063d86a902&time=1726374027&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37fdb4dc3e6561c2878fd16d20e9c9ae674a203fda7171e9068299449f56b214&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c2b45f345aba186b0&time=1726374027&tool=RSC

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
3.85 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.39% (0.09)

ISIN CA6752221037
Symbol OGC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,821 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.80 CAD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 3.86 CAD (4,000)
Open 3.80 CAD
High 3.88 CAD
Low 3.76 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.76 CAD
VWAP 3.833044 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,145,592
Trading volume 8,224,149.08
Number of trades 3,049
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.51% +36.52% +61.09%
Perf (abs.) +1.11 +1.03 +1.46
Beta - - -
Volatility  48.32 46.66 51.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OCEANAGOLD CORP

3.60 CAD (1,488,582
3.47 CAD (1,561,778
3.33 CAD (1,437,795
2.90 CAD (1,382,304
3.88 CAD (2024/09/13
2.08 CAD (2024/02/28
3.88 CAD (2024/09/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.08 CAD (2024/02/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 2.554 EUR 0.01 8
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 3.85 CAD 8.22 3,049
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 2.488 EUR 0.00 8
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 2.463 EUR 0.00 2
13
London Stock 2023/06/ 17:11 2.63 CAD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18307784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18391988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18395553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18392475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420

OCEANAGOLD CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:43 2.51 EUR 0.00

21:19 2.80USD 0.22

19:31 2.517 EUR 0.00

08:08 2.463 EUR 0.00

83
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18411457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18334672

OCEANAGOLD CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

)

OCEANAGOLD

Contact Details
OCEANAGOLD CORP.

Level 5, Collins Street 250 3000 Melbourne,
VIC

Telefon: +61 3 9656 5300
Fax: +61 3 9656 5333
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Member of Executive

Feebrey Committee

Graham Member of Executive

Almond Committee

Liang Tang Member of Executive
Committee

Scott Member of Executive

McQueen Committee

Scott Sullivan Member of Executive
Committee

Sharon Flynn  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul Benson  Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Alan Member of Supervisory

Pangbourne Board

Catherine Member of Supervisory

Gignac Board

Craig Nelsen ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

lan Reid Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Member of Supervisory

Broughton Board

Sandra Dodds Member of Supervisory
Board
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